
 

Mini DOME CLUB – FALL 2017  

 

For Grades 5-7 Beginning Volleyball Players 
 

Registration 

Name of Participant _________________________________________     Gender_________________  

Volleyball History? (ie. been in camps, school team, previous DC, etc) _____________________________________ 

Address______________________________________________     City_________________________  

Postal Code___________________       Birth Date:  Month/Day/Year  _____________________________   

Name of Parents/Guardian __________________________       AB Health #_____________________ 

Phone #H_____________________ #W______________________ #C_________________________ 

Parent Email:  ________________________________________________   

 
Please √   □ Mini DC A: GUYS or GIRLS grades 5 to 7 – Starts Sunday, Sept. 17.  Sept. from 3:00 to 4:30 plus Tues. 4:45 to 6:15.    

Switches to Saturdays 3:00 to 4:30 starting Oct. 7.  Final tourney Nov. 12. 
Includes 3 Dome Club play dates – Oct. 7, Oct. 28, Nov. 12    (max 40) 

 
Please √   □ Mini DC B: GUYS or GIRLS grades 5 to 7 – Thurs. 4:45 to 6:!5 & Sun. 3:00 to 4:30 – Oct. 12 to Nov. 26  

Includes 4 Dome Club play dates – Oct. 28, Nov. 12, Nov. 26  (max 40) 
 

$199.00       Fee includes a team uniform 

 
 

Payment by Visa / Amex / MC / Cheque / Cash            

Card #______________________________ Exp.________ Name on Card______________________ 

 
Cancellation prior to start date is subject to a $10 admin fee.  NO refunds after the 4th session except due to medical reasons.  

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

Consent Form - Please Read Carefully and Sign; 
 

The applicant understands that risk is inherent in any physical activity and agrees that Volleydome’s Dome Club and/or any 
individual connected with them will not be held responsible for any accidents or loss however caused. By registering for a 
session with Volleydome Dome Club, I,___________________________________ accept personal responsibility for my 
participation in any activities and I agree to do so at my own risk. 
 

Volleydome will not be responsible for any loss, damage, injury or ambulance service in connection with such participation. I, 
the parent or guardian__________________________ understand that every attempt will be made to contact myself as parent 
or guardian of ___________________________should any emergency medical treatment or services occur. If I am unable to 
be reached, I authorize _____________________________ Phone #________________________ to act on my behalf as an 
emergency contact. In the event that I or my alternate contact can not be reached, I give full consent for any licensed 
emergency service/medical personnel to provide treatment or service necessary to maintain the health of my child: 
 
Applicant agrees to permit the Volleydome to take photographs of your son or daughter.  Photos may be posted on the Volleydome;s website 
for promotional purposes.   
                                 Signed_____________________________________ Date________________________ 
 
 
 

Send this registration form and fee to: Volleydome Inc.  2825 - 24th Ave. NW, Calgary, Alberta T2N 4L6  
Ph: 403 284-3663     or email:  info@volleydome.net             www.volleydome.net (youth programs) 
 
 



FALL 2017 
 
MINI Dome Club A  (for beginning girls or guys in grades 5 to 7)  
 
Sun, Sept. 17  3:00 – 4:30  Team formation and individual skills  
Tues, Sept. 19  4:45 – 6:15  More team formation and individual skills 
Sun, Sept. 24  3:00 – 4:30  Introduction to Teamwork 
Tues, Sept. 26  4:45 – 6:15  Club Style Practice – all skills 
Sun, Oct. 1  3:00 – 4:30  Teamwork and game situation 
Tues, Oct. 3  4:45 – 6:15  Practice 
 Sat, Oct. 7    Play Day from 9:00am to 11:00am 
Sun, Oct. 8   HOLIDAY no practice 
Tues, Oct. 10  4:45 – 6:15  Practice 
Sat, Oct. 14  3:00 – 4:30  Teamwork and game situation 
Tues, Oct. 17  4:45 – 6:15  Practice 
Sat, Oct. 21  3:00 – 4:30  Teamwork and game situation 
Tues, Oct. 24  4:45 – 6:15  Practice 
 Sat, Oct. 28    Play Day from 9 to 11:00  
Tues, Oct. 31   HALLOWEEN no practice. 
Sat, Nov. 4  3:00 – 4:30  Teamwork and game situation 
Tues, Nov. 7  4:45 – 6:15  Practice 
  SUN, Nov. 12   Final Tourney from noon to 3:00 
 
 
 
 
 

MINI Dome Club B  (for beginning girls or guys in grades 5 to 7)  
 
Thurs, Oct. 12  4:45 – 6:15  Team formation and individual skills 
Sun, Oct. 15  3:00 – 4:30  More team formation and individual skills 
Thurs, Oct. 19  4:45 – 6:15  Club style practices - all skills 
Sun, Oct. 22  3:00 – 4:30  Introduction to Teamwork 
Thurs, Oct. 26  4:45 – 6:15  Practice 
 Sat, Oct. 28    Play from 9:00am to 11:00am 
Sun, Oct. 29  3:00 – 4:30  Practice 
Thurs, Nov. 2  4:45 – 6:15  Practice 
Sun, Nov. 5  3:00 – 4:30  Teamwork and game situation 
Thurs, Nov. 9  4:45 – 6:15  Practice 
 Sun, Nov. 12    Tourney from noon to 3:00pm 
Thurs, Nov. 16 4:45 – 6:15  Practice 
Sun, Nov. 19  3:00 – 4:30  Game Play 
Thurs, Nov. 23 4:45 – 6:15  Practice 
 Sun, Nov. 26    Final Tourney from noon to 3:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


